
Meredith India Services Private Limited

RMZ Ecoworld, Plot C1, Campus 8A,

5th Floor, Outer Ring Road

Bangalore 560103

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL  2022

Emp Code 0420 Emp Name Arindam Purkayastha

Department 228 Cost Center GTS PF No. PY/BOM/61151/404

Location Bangalore Designation Technical Analyst III ESI No.

Date of Birth 06-03-1988 Bank A/c No 50100509107426 Pan No. BRMPP4134L

Date of Joining 01-09-2014 Gender M EPS No.

UAN 100089315064

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

House Rent Allowance

Leave Travel Allowance

Communication Allowance

Telephone or Internet allowanc

Balance Flexi Allowance

52,577.75

26,288.88

4,613.13

1,500.00

2,500.00

19,176.00

52,577.75

26,288.88

4,613.13

1,500.00

2,500.00

19,176.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

1,800.00

200.00

1,800.00

200.00

Total Earnings 106,655.76  106,655.76 Total Deductions 2,000.00 2,000.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 104,655.76

    In Words    Rupees One Lakh Four Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Five Rupees and Seventy Six Paise  Only.

Bank Name Branch Description
HDFC BANK HDFC BANK
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